ISL9103AIRUAZ-T
Part Number ISL9103AIRUAZ-T
Manufacturer Intersil
Description IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.5A SYNC 6UTDFN
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets ISL9103AIRUAZ-T.pdf
ISL9103AIRUAZ-T Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of ISL9103AIRUAZ-T
Manufacturer Part Number ISL9103AIRUAZ-T Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Intersil Description IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.5A SYNC 6UTDFN
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed) 0.8V Voltage - Output (Max) 6V
Voltage - Input (Min) 2.7V Voltage - Input (Max) 6V
Topology Buck Synchronous Rectifier Yes
Supplier Device Package 6-UTDFN (1.6x1.6) Series -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 6-UFDFN
Output Type Adjustable Output Configuration Positive
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA) Number of Outputs 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount Function Step-Down
Frequency - Switching 2.4MHz Current - Output 500mA
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ISL9103AIRUAZ-T : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for ISL9103AIRUAZ-T
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
ISL9103IRUCZ-T IC REG BCK 1.8V 0.5A SYNC 6UTDFN Intersil 500 pcs
ISL9103IRUAZ-T IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.5A SYNC 6UTDFN Intersil 500 pcs
ISL90842UIV1427 ISL90842UIV1427 INTERSIL INTERSIL 19 pcs
ISL90842UIV1427Z-TK IC POT DGTL QUAD 50K OHM 14TSSOP Intersil 500 pcs
ISL9103AIRUFZ-T IC REG BCK 2.5V 0.5A SYNC 6UTDFN Intersil 500 pcs
ISL90843WIU1027Z-TK IC XDCP 256-TAP 10OHM 10-MSOP Intersil 500 pcs
ISL9103AIRUCZ-T IC REG BCK 1.8V 0.5A SYNC 6UTDFN Intersil 500 pcs
ISL9103AIRUWZ-T IC REG BCK 1.2V 0.5A SYNC 6UTDFN Intersil 500 pcs
ISL9103AIRUNZ-T IC REG BCK 3.3V 0.5A SYNC 6UTDFN Intersil 500 pcs
ISL90843WIU1027Z IC XDCP 256-TAP 10OHM MSOP-10 Intersil 500 pcs
ISL90841WIV1427Z-TK IC POT DGTL QUAD 10K OHM 14TSSOP Intersil 500 pcs
ISL9103IRUBZ-T IC REG BCK 1.5V 0.5A SYNC 6UTDFN Intersil 500 pcs
ISL90843UIU1027Z IC XDCP 256-TAP 50OHM MSOP-10 Intersil 500 pcs
ISL90842WIV1427Z-TK IC POT DGTL QUAD 10K OHM 14TSSOP Intersil 1523 pcs
ISL9103AIRUDZ-T IC REG BUCK 2V 0.5A SYNC 6UTDFN Intersil 500 pcs
ISL90843UIU1027Z-TK IC XDCP 256-TAP 50OHM 10-MSOP Intersil 500 pcs
ISL9103AIRUBZ-T IC REG BCK 1.5V 0.5A SYNC 6UTDFN Intersil 500 pcs
ISL90842WIV1427Z IC DCP 256-TAP 10KOHM TSSOP-14 Intersil 2364 pcs
ISL90842UIV1427Z IC DCP 256-TAP 50KOHM TSSOP-14 Intersil 941 pcs
ISL9103AIRUJZ-T IC REG BCK 2.8V 0.5A SYNC 6UTDFN Intersil 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
ISL9103AIRUAZ-T Details PDF